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Tariffs 

▪ Cost Per Room for a Family of 2 Adults + 2 Children or 4 Adults in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include GST. 

 

Product Code: DM- FAM-SUNGRAND 

Sun Peaks Grand Hotel & Conference Centre           

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 2 Child or 4 Adults sharing room         

Breakfast Not Included               

Valid From Valid To Applicable Rate Code Room Type Nights 
Family - 2 Adults 

+ 2 Children 

upto 4 

Adults 

Cancellation 

Policy 

 
01-Jun-21 20-Jun-21 All days of the week FAM-SUNGRAND-DR Deluxe Hotel Room 2 $311  $432  7-Days  

                   

21-Jun-21 01-Sep-21 Fri & Sat Arrivals FAM-SUNGRAND-DR Deluxe Hotel Room 2 $420  $541  7-Days  

                   

02-Sep-21 31-Oct-21 All days of the week FAM-SUNGRAND-DR Deluxe Hotel Room 2 $323  $444  7-Days  

                   

                   

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years              

Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.            

Additional Night rates are available on request.            

 

 

 

           

mailto:sales@dmci.ca


Family Holidays – Sun Peaks, BC 

 
 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 

Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

 

Version – 2.01 

17 Feb 2021 

 

Sun Peaks Grand Hotel & Conference Centre 
Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 2 Child or 4 Adults sharing room         

Breakfast Not Included               

Valid From Valid To Applicable Rate Code Room Type Nights 

Family - 2 

Adults + 2 

Children 

upto 4 

Adults 

Cancellation 

Policy 

 
01-Jun-21 20-Jun-21 All days of the week FAM-SUNGRAND-JS Junior Suite 2 $523  $644  7-Days  

                   

21-Jun-21 01-Sep-21 Fri & Sat Arrivals FAM-SUNGRAND-JS Junior Suite 2 $632  $753  7-Days  

                   

02-Sep-21 31-Oct-21 All days of the week FAM-SUNGRAND-JS Junior Suite 2 $535  $656  7-Days  

                   

                   

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years              

Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.            

Additional Night rates are available on request.            

 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

YOUTH    

CHILD    
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For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes. 
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